9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

The Junction Dance Festival: Events Schedule at a Glance

Saturday

7/13

Tuesday

7/16

Thursday

718

Saturday

7/20

Sunday

7/21

Relational Qi Gong LBS
with Peter Payne 90 min
beginner level

Beginner Ballet for
adults with Emily
Higgins 60min LBS

Contemporary Forms
(Int/Adv) with Erin
McNulty 60min LBS

Musical Theater 60 min
with Susan Lamontagne
LBS. Beginner level

Break Dance 60 min with
Calvin Walker LBS.
Children 7 to 9 Y/O

Improvisation
Workshop 90 min with
Leah Stein LBS. All
welcome

Dance Film screening:
BOH The Quarry Project-
the film, The Migrant
Body, Drip

Chair Dance Therapy with
Alexis Reale- 60 min BSC;
all welcome

Intergenerational with Ellen
Ahern/MC DeBelina at
Norwich library 120min-
children 7-10, senior 70+

Ballet Intermediate with
Zack Betty, 90 min at LBS

Indian Dance 101: An
introduction to classical
and folk dances of India
with Nithya Ramesh 60
min. Beginner level

Thumbelina: a ballet story
for children by Avant
Vermont Dance . 45 min.
Face painting booth

Lunch

Improvisation Workshop
with Kay McCabe and Kate
Gamble, 90min LBS all
levels

Studio Performance at LBS

Scottish Dance with Gary
Apfel and Dawn
Hathaway- 90 min AVA
Gallery. All levels

Flamenco with Michele
Erard 60 min AVA Gallery.
Beginner level

TJDF Performance: BOH

The Sensuality of Rage
with Millie Heckler, 120
min BOH Int/adv

TJDF Performance: BOH

LBS: Lebanon Ballet
School, Lebanon NH

BOH: Briggs Opera
House WRJ, VT

BSC: Bugbee Senior Center,
WRJ, VT

Norwich Library, Norwich,
vT

AVA Gallery, Lebanon NH

Lyman Point Park
WRJ, VT




