The Junction Dance Festival: Events Schedule at a Glance

	Saturday	Tuesday	Thursday	Saturday		Sunday
	7/13	7/16	7/18	7/20		7/21
9:30 AM	Relational Qi Gong LBS with Peter Payne 90 min beginner level					
10:00 AM			Chair Dance Therapy with Alexis Reale- 60 min BSC; all welcome	Ballet Intermediate with Zack Betty, 90 min at LBS		
10:30 AM						
11:00 AM	Beginner Ballet for adults with Emily Higgins 60min LBS		Intergenerational with Ellen Ahern/MC DeBelina at Norwich library 120min- children 7-10, senior 70+		Thumbelina: a ballet story for children by Avant Vermont Dance . 45 min. Face painting booth	
11:30 AM				Indian Dance 101: An introduction to classical and folk dances of India with Nithya Ramesh 60 min. Beginner level		
12:00 PM	Contemporary Forms (Int/Adv) with Erin McNulty 60min LBS					
12:30 PM				Lunch		
1:00 PM					Scottish Dance with Gary Apfel and Dawn Hathaway- 90 min AVA Gallery. All levels	
1:30 PM	Musical Theater 60 min with Susan Lamontagne LBS. Beginner level					
2:00 PM				Improvisation Workshop with Kay McCabe and Kate Gamble, 90min LBS all levels		The Sensuality of Rage with Millie Heckler, 120 min BOH Int/adv
2:30 PM	Break Dance 60 min with Calvin Walker LBS. Children 7 to 9 Y/O				Flamenco with Michele Erard 60 min AVA Gallery. Beginner level	
3:00 PM						
3:30 PM	Improvisation Workshop 90 min with Leah Stein LBS. All welcome					
4:00 PM				Studio Performance at LBS		
4:30 PM						
5:00 PM						TJDF Performance: BOH
6:00 PM						
7:00 PM		Dance Film screening: BOH The Quarry Project- the film, The Migrant Body, Drip		TJDF Performance: BOH		

LBS: Lebanon Ballet School, Lebanon NH

BOH: Briggs Opera House WRJ, VT

BSC: Bugbee Senior Center, Norwich Library, Norwich, WRJ, VT AVA Gallery, Lebanon NH Lyman Point Park WRJ, VT